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Nano-D Pre-Wired Type WD
Single Row Pre-Wired (TYPE WD)

English (IN)
CONTACTS

5
9

15
21
25
31
37
51

"A" "B" "C"
0.400 0.295 0.184
0.500 0.395 0.284
0.650 0.545 0.434
0.800 0.695 0.584
0.900 0.795 0.684
1.050 0.945 0.834
1.200 1.095 0.984
1.550 1.445 1.334

"A" "B" "C"
10.16 7.49 4.67
12.70 10.03 7.21
16.51 13.84 11.02
20.32 17.65 14.83
22.86 20.19 17.37
26.67 24.00 21.18
30.48 27.81 24.99
39.37 36.70 33.88

BLACK
BROWN

RED
ORANGE
YELLOW
GREEN
BLUE

VIOLET
GRAY

WHITE

Metric (mm) Pin Color

79
1, 11, 21, 31, 41, 51, 61 . .  . .
2, 12, 22, 32, 42, 52, 62 . .  . .
3, 13, 23, 33, 43, 53 ,63 . .  . .
4, 14, 24, 34, 44, 54, 64 . .  . .
5, 15, 25, 35, 45, 55, 65 . .  . .
6, 16, 26, 36, 46, 56   . .  . .  . .   
7, 17, 27, 37, 47, 57   . .  . .  . .
8, 18, 28, 38, 48, 58   . .   . .  . .
9, 19, 29, 39, 49, 59   . .  . .  . .
10, 20, 30, 40, 50 ,60 . .  . .  . .
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Nano-DPre-Wired Type WD

LENGTH AS
REQUIRED

Single Row Pre-Wired (TYPE WD)

English (IN)
CONTACTS

5
9

15
21
25
31
37
51

"A" "B" "C"
0.400 0.295 0.185
0.500 0.395 0.285
0.650 0.545 0.435
0.800 0.695 0.585
0.900 0.795 0.685
1.050 0.945 0.835
1.200 1.095 0.985
1.550 1.445 1.335

"A" "B" "C"
10.16 7.49 4.70
12.70 10.03 7.24
16.51 13.84 11.05
20.32 17.65 14.86
22.86 20.19 17.40
26.67 24.00 21.21
30.48 27.81 25.02
39.37 36.70 33.91

BLACK
BROWN

RED
ORANGE
YELLOW
GREEN
BLUE

VIOLET
GRAY

WHITE

Metric (mm) Pin Color

80
1, 11, 21, 31, 41, 51, 61 . .  . .
2, 12, 22, 32, 42, 52, 62 . .  . .
3, 13, 23, 33, 43, 53 ,63 . .  . .
4, 14, 24, 34, 44, 54, 64 . .  . .
5, 15, 25, 35, 45, 55, 65 . .  . .
6, 16, 26, 36, 46, 56   . .  . .  . .   
7, 17, 27, 37, 47, 57   . .  . .  . .
8, 18, 28, 38, 48, 58   . .   . .  . .
9, 19, 29, 39, 49, 59   . .  . .  . .
10, 20, 30, 40, 50 ,60 . .  . .  . .
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